CARROLL COUNTY, MD

= [
2011 ZIP CODE AREAS 21088
21102
21048  Finksburg
21074 Hampstead ¢1-21155
21102 Manchester
21104  Marriottsville

21136
21155
21157
21158
21757
21771
21776
21784

Reisterstown
Upperco
Westminster
Westminster
Keymar
Mount Airy
New Windsor
Sykesville

21787
21158
F 21048

21 155
21136
21787 Taneytown
21791  Union Bridge /
21797  Woodbine /X
N
POST OFFICE ZIP CODES
21088 Lineboro CPO
B IJ—EDO'PM PREPARED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING ¥ “ 21104

PLANNING DATA SERVICES DIVISION




